
 

Annual General Meeting (AGM ) held through Webex Video Conferencing on 
10th  May 2020  

Position Name Mem. # E-mail Address 

President (3130) Sanjay Raizada 33719289 raizadas@indianoil.in 

President-elect (3150) Sushil Kumar 33708948 sushil@gail.co.in 

Vice President (3390) Sunil Kumar Mishra  33718927 skmisra@ntpc.co.in 

Secretary (3250) Some nath Kundu 33694513 somenathkundu@gmail.com 

Treasurer (3350) Arun Gupta 32929694 arung@indure.com 

Delegate (1370) Amit Kumar Singh 33694514 amitsingh01@ntpc.co.in 

Alt. Delegate (0030) Anil Chaudhary 32247401 anil@noclesys.com 

Alt. Delegate (0030) Raja Sekhar Gudipaty 32240787 rs.gudipaty@gmail.com 

Program Chair (0950) Gaurav Jain 33614367 jaing@indianoil.in 

Program Chair (0950) Sarvesh Kumar Sharma 33703543 sarvesh.sharma@eil.co.in 

Education Chair (1350) Anupam Shrivastava 33696321 anupam.srivastava@emerson.com 

Membership Chair (0790) Sachin Joshi 33282834 sachin.joshi@eil.co.in 

Membership Chair (0790) Prateek Singh 32930449 singhp2@indianoil.in 

Membership Chair (0790) Sanjay Kumar 33248345 ersanjay1996@gmail.com 

Newsletter Editor (2970) T R Jegdeesh 33691616 tr.jegdeesh@eil.co.in 

WebMaster (3420) Sachin Agarwal 33282836 sachin.agrawal@eil.co.in 

Exhibit Chair (0430) Kuldeep Singh   33750202 kuldeep01@ntpc.co.in 

Marketing Chair (1010) Manish Kumar 33080951 manish.kumar@eil.co.in 

Marketing Chair (1010) Ashish Manchanda 33042943 ashishcontact@yahoo.co.in 

Marketing Chair (1010) Kaladhar Narayan 33808904 kaladhar@gail.co.in 

Publications Chair (0970) Rajesh Samaiya  33703552 rajeshsamaiya@ntpc.co.in 

Publications Chair (0970) Amit Singh 33808907 amit.singh@dtl.gov.in 

Honors & Awards (0510) Sandeep Gupta 32899578 totalsolutionsco@yahoo.co.in 

Historian (1990) Aman Sagar 32970471 aman_sagar44@yahoo.com 

Student Section Liaison (2870) Harvinder Singh Kalsi 33712248 h.kalsi@woodward.com 

Student Section Liaison (2870) Anuja Thukral 33173214 anuja.thukral@gmail.com 

Student Section Liaison (2870) Pritika Khirwal 33808905 pritika.khirwal@gmail.com 

Student Section Liaison (2870) Rajat Goyal 33177605 rajatgoyal06@gmail.com 

Section-Division Liaison (2850) S Mahesh Kumar 32978456 s.mahesh.kumar@eil.co.in 

Standards & Practices (1150) Sumit Kumar Haldar 33636830 sumitkumarhaldar@ntpc.co.in 



Standards & Practices (1150) Ranjith Kumar M  33033384 mranjith@indianoil.in 

Past Section President (3090) R Priyamvada 32191437 r.priyamvada@yahoo.com 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor (Chief 
Patron 

Rohit Bhardwaj 33026902 rohit_iocl@yahoo.co.in 

Other (2950) Sr. Advisor 
(Patron) 

S K Dhawan 33187323 sk.dhawan28@gmail.com 

Other (2950) Sr. Advisor 
(Patron) 

M K Srivastava 32247965 mksrivastava01@ntpc.co.in 

Other (2950) Sr. Advisor 
(Patron) 

S K Bardhan 32930445 bardhansk@yahoo.co.in 

Other (2950) Sr. Advisor  Rajiv Gupta 32972094 rajiv.gupta@eil.co.in 

Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Prasenjit Pal 32156518 prasenjit@ntpc.co.in 

Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Alok Shrivastva  32247966 alokshrivastava@ntpc.co.in 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Dharmender Singhal 33047333 dhsi@topsoe.in 
Other (2950) Sr. Advisor S K Tripathi 33212649 sanjaykrtripathi@pdilin.com 

Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Atish Chakraborty 32899583 atish400@gmail.com 

Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Ashis Dev 33719291 dev3408@gmail.com 

Other (2950) Sr. Advisor R Sarangapani 32986108 rsarangapani@ntpc.co.in 

Other (2950) Sr. Advisor R K Bassi 32941231 rkbassi@yahoo.com 

Other (2950) Sr. Advisor Ravinder Goyal 32180883 rgoyal@eipenviroindia.com 

Other (2950) Sr. Advisor S Sudershan Rao 33117790 ssrao46@gmail.com 

Other (2950) Sr. Advisor R G Dhalwani   32205732 rgdhalwani@gmail.com 
 


